126 Catalog 14.05.2024, version 6.9 | www.havaco.pl |
IRB
Rectangular duct fans
Radial fan, suitable for installation in rectangular ducts. The cover and rotor with
backward curved impeller are made of galvanised sheet. The motor mounted
directly to the inspection door allows easy disassembly and the service of the
device. The junction box is attached directly to the cover.
Design

Frequency
[Hz]
Capacitor
[µF]
Sound
pressure level
[dB(A)]
Weight
[kg]
Controller
HRX
Controller
HRB
Frequency
converter
IRB-4020/940 M 950 2650 100 0,49 230 50 4 48 10,5 1,0 1,5 -
IRB-4020/1200 M 1150 2650 130 0,64 230 50 5 54 11 1,0 1,5 -
IRB-5025/1800 M 1610 2600 180 0,82 230 50 6 58 15 2,5 1,5 -
IRB-6030/2000 M 1850 1440 160 0,9 230 50 6 50 29 1,0 1,5 -
IRB-6035/2800 M 2500 1440 140 0,86 230 50 6 53 31 1,0 1,5 -
IRB-6035/3400 M 3300 1400 200 1,0 230 50 8 53 32 2,5 1,5 -
IRB-7040/4500 M 4000 1350 310 1,55 230 50 10 56 44 4,0 3,0 -
IRB-7040/5900 M 5400 1350 500 2,5 230 50 10 58 46 4,0 4,0 -
IRB-8050/8000 T 7550 1335 960 2,0 400 Δ/Y 50 - 64 66 - - Yes
IRB-10050/10000 T 9600 1250 1400 2,7 400 Δ/Y 50 - 66 84 - - Yes
Sound pressure level measured at 3m.
Technical drawing Dimensions [mm]
Model A B C D E F G
IRB-3015/520 M 150 300 400 320 170 350 200
IRB-4020/940 M 200 400 500 420 220 450 250
IRB-4020/1200 M 200 400 500 420 220 450 250
IRB-5025/1800 M 250 500 565 520 270 550 300
IRB-6030/2000 M 300 600 650 620 320 650 350
IRB-6035/2800 M 350 600 750 620 370 650 400
IRB-6035/3400 M 350 600 760 620 370 650 400
IRB-7040/4500 M 400 700 800 720 420 750 450
IRB-7040/5900 M 400 700 800 720 420 750 450
IRB-8050/8000 T 500 800 9120 820 520 850 560
IRB-10050/10000 T 500 1000 1050 1030 530 1060 560
F
B
D
A E